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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name J@mes Lo for City Council

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council Ward 1

X

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election
2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  2/2/2023 to 2/14/2023
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁjﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 125 + $0 — $ 125
2. Total contributions equal to/ 0 _

greater than $50 $ 20,140 + S = $ 20,140
3. Expenditures $ 1,747.19 + $ 0 — ¢$1,747.19

Account Balance $ 18,517.81

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Authenti
Signature of candidate, r
secretary, or treasurer ]ameg’ CO

Huntington Bank

Printed Name James Lo Email james@jameslo.org

995 University Ave. West Suite 219, Saint Paul, MN 55104
Address Phone

651-317-4880

Revised 3/2015
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REGISTRATION AND STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

(All data on this form is public information)

X

This report is a(n) (check one):

The organization is for a (check one): L Candidate Committee ___ Political Committee ___ Political Fund

Committee Name _James Lo for City Council

New registration Amendment to registration

Candidate Name (first and last)_James Lo

Mailing Address of Committee

(include city, state, and zipcode) 995 University Ave. West Suite 219, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Email _james@jameslo.org Phone 651-317-4880

Purpose or Office sought Saint Paul City Council

Geographic Area Ward 1

Officers of the Committee

Name Address Phone
Chair Dr. Dao Lor 1552 Conway Street, Saint Paul, MN 651-387-3084
(required) 55106
Secretary
(required)
Other Principal |Tong Thao - Coomunication Director 2025 Ivy Ave E, Saint Paul, MN 55119 763-742-5095
Officers
(if any)
Other Principal Dr. Tom Xiong - Field Director 363 Wheelock Pkwy E, St. Paul MN 55130 | §51-274-4457
Officers
(if any)

Depository(ies)/ _
. 2989 White Bear Ave N, Maplewood, MN
Bank Location of 55109

Committee Funds Huntngton Bank

(612) 460-4616

Name Address

Phone




Authentisign ID: 3820FB5B-8EAC-ED11-9174-0050F2765AB1

THIS SECTION FOR POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY
Candidate or Party supported by Political Committee

Candidate Name or Party Name

Address

Office sought
by candidate

Party Affiliation
(if any)

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL COMMITTEES

Liquid assets on hand as of (date) 2/13/2023 are $ 20,000

[ James Lo
7

COMPLETE, TRUE, AND CORRECT.

CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS FORM IS

AuthentisicN

Signature: []ameg Lo Date: 02/14/23

ANY PERSON WHO SIGNS AND CERTIFIES TO BE TRUE A STATEMENT WHICH HE OR SHE KNOWS CONTAINS
FALSE INFORMATION OR WHO KNOWINGLY OMITS REQUIRED INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR.

Ramsey County Elections
90 Plato Boulevard West
Saint Paul, MN 55107
(651)266-2171

www.rcelections.org
|



JAMES LO for CITY COUNCIL WARD 1
Campaign 2023

EXPENSE REPORT
TOTAL EXPENSE: $1,747.19

1 2/5/2023 King Thai Introduction Annoucment for Family and Friends $922.99
2 2/10/2023 Sam's Club Snacks and Supplies for Office $433.68
3 2/11/2023 Little Asia Cafe Food for canvassing $214.03
4 2/11/2023 Office Depot Office Supplies $176.49
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James
Clara
Tong

Mai Nhia
Nao Tria
Ger
Paolee
Kaying
Vong
Silena

Lia

Mee

Bee

Youa Bee
Blianchong
Tswv Fong
Chong Tou
Tong Yee
Yer

Vam Lis
Fue

Caiv Muas
Vang Lee
Chao
Chersing
Kong
Chou

See Yee
Tou

Chia Koua
Za Cheng
Luke
Yangmee
Vue

Tong Yia
Song Leng
Christopher
Thai
Vammeej
Kevin

Zoa

Nufue
Chong Xeng
Shoua
Tong See
Xeng

Kai
Onetwo
Mai Nhia
Tong
Akito
Soua

Kue David
Oud

Bao

Mai Kou
Gary

Mao

Long
Tong
Pachia
Maytinee

Total donaf:;us: $125.00
Total dona:lsosr:’s: $20,140.00
TOTAL: $20,265.00

Lo
Chang
Thao
Lor
Lo
Lor
Vang
Vang
Xiong
Xiong
Lawbeerjour
Lee
Lor
Lor
Lor
Lor
Yang
Lor
Yang
Lauj

Lauj
Chang
Yang

Chang

Chang
Lor
Vang
Lo
Vang
Soung
Sisombath
Lor
Vu
Vu
Lor
Yang
Yang

Xiong

199 Sherburne Ave
199 Sherburne Ave
2025 Ivy Ave E
2025 Ivy Ave E
575 Sherburne Ave

11500 Arbor Lakes Pkwy N

1070 Payne Ave
1070 Payne Ave
582 Edmund Ave
582 Edmund Ave
1874 E Shore Dr
1874 E Shore Dr
386 Winifred St. E
1459 Laurie Rd E
1990 Redatz Ave
1236 Farrel St N
233 Sherburne Ave
1613 4th Street E
3017 Pearson Pkwy
1698 Kennard St
1135 Minnehaha Ave E
1166 Arundel St
1701 Amy Ln

1701 Amy Ln

1224 Farrington Street
119 Flandrau Pl
2072 Hyacinth Ave E
9335 83rd St

4768 186th St. N.
331 Bankers Dr

341 Magnolia Ave
2232 Criag Place
2233 Criag Place
7565 Regent Ave N
1540 149th Lane NE
723 Van Buren Ave
723 Van Buren Ave
2061 Fremont Ave E
35 Jessamine Ave E
2506 3rd St. N

2506 3rd St. N

7799 23rd St Circle
2034 Stillwater Ave E
309 Jenks Ave

1035 Farrington St
1514 Wilson Ave
3025 Leeward Way
8440 Palm St NW
6210 Bryant Ave N
245 Hawes Ave

607 Sherburne Ave
1578 Wilson Ave
586 Maple Park Dr
1015 Virginia St
1015 Virginia St

790 Dorland Rd S
790 Dorland Rd S
2189 7th StN

2189 7th StN

2104 Aldrich Ave N
780 Nelson Rd

707 Hoyt Ave E

JAMES LO for CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

2023 Campaign

FINANCIAL REPORT - DONATION LIST

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Maple Grove
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Brooklyn Center
Brooklyn Center
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Cottage Grove
Farmington
Vadnais Heights
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Maplewood
Brooklyn Park
Ham Lake
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
North Saint Paul
North Saint Paul
Oakdale
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Little Canada
Coon Rapids
Brooklyn Center
Shoreview
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Mendota Heights
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Maplewood
North Saint Paul
North Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Hayfork
Saint Paul

MN 55103
MN 55103
MN 55119
MN 55119
MN 55103
MN 55369
MN 55130
MN 55130
MN 55103
MN 55103
MN 55109
MN 55109
MN 55107
MN 55109
MN 55109
MN 55119
MN 55103
MN 55106
MN 55444
MN 55106
MN 55106
MN 55117
MN 55430
MN 55430
MN 55117
MN 55106
MN 55119
MN 55016
MN 55024
MN 55127
MN 55130
MN 55109
MN 55109
MN 55443
MN 55304
MN 55104
MN 55104
MN 55119
MN 55117
MN 55109
MN 55109
MN 55128
MN 55115
MN 55130
MN 55117
MN 55106
MN 55109
MN 55433
MN 55430
MN 55126
MN 55103
MN 55106
MN 55118
MN 55117
MN 55117
MN 55119
MN 55119
MN 55109
MN 55109
MN 55411
CA 96041
MN 55106

School Counselor
Student

Relationship Manager
Realtor

Retired

Inside Sales Associate
Self Employed

Self Employed - Owner
Wire Processor
Student
Manager/CEO
Manager

Technician

Retired

Production

Retired

Retired

Machine Operator
Self Employed

Retired
PCA
Life Insurance Agent

VDP Programmer

Retired

Retired

Home Inspector

MSHO Care Coordinator
Machine Operator

Emplyee

Construction Worker
Operator

IT Support

Medical Assembly
Self-Employed

Self Employed
Attending

Medical

Self Employed
Operations Supervisor
Self-Employed
Retired

Maintence

PCA

Self Employed

Self Employed
Mechanist

Tax Preparer
Registered Nurse

Medical Device Specialist

Realtor
Self-Employed
Self-Employed
Umemployed
IV Therapist

Saint Paul Public Schools
UW-RiverFalls

Saint Paul Area Chamber
Creative Results

American Roofing Supply

PSDL Group LLC

Midway Home Health Care
Voyager Electronics Corporation
St. Cloud State University
Reeds Sales and Service
Reeds Sales and Service

LVC Companies

Harvey Voko

Boker's Inc

Rainbow Home Healthcare
First Financial Security

Impact Mailing of MN

Taylor Machine

Metronic

TE Connectivity
Health Partners and IT
Exceleron

Cup & Cheers

Uof M
Intersi

TE Connectivity
AC Jewelry

Seagate Technology
Univeral Home Health Care, Inc

Accountant

RMS

H&R Block

Fairview Health Services
Boston Scientific
Creative Results

ML Investments
MetroWest

ICare wellnes

2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/4/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/5/2023
2/10/2023
2/13/2022
2/14/2023

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$250.00
$250.00
$600.00
$600.00
$250.00
$200.00
$50.00



