

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	James	Lo foi	· Ci	ty Council									
Type of organization	on: X	Cand	dida	te Committee	-		Polit	ical Co	ommit	ttee		Political F	- und
Office sought/Purp	ose of co	ommitte	ee _	Saint Paul Cit	ty Co	un	ıcil War	rd 1					
Type of report: X Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report					Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.								
Reporting period:	From		2/2023 following end date of last report)				to 2/14/2023 (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January						
Summary Statem (In column B, enter too column C from previous	tals from			A. Totals for this report	, ,	В	. Cumula Totals to from pr	o Date				C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	ons unde	r \$50	\$_	125	+	\$_	0			=	\$_	125	
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50			\$_	20,140	+	\$_	0			=	\$_	20,140	
3. Expenditures			\$_	1,747.19	_ +	\$_	0			=	\$_	1,747.19	
								(as of ı	report	end d	late	18,517.81) lance)	
Itemization of Co Itemize all contribution Include: date, name,	ions made	e by an i					-	_					
Itemization of Ex	•			Carloda, data ano							_1_	ak an Frankana dal	
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Commi	nk			, ·	rpose,	and	a amount	. Атас	en sepa	arate	sne	et or Excel spreadsi	ieet.
Signature of candid secretary, or treasure.	date,	Auth	entisig	nes Lo									
Printed Name <u>Jar</u>	nes Lo						Email _	james	s@jan	neslo	.org	J	
995 University Ave. West Suite 219, Saint Paul, MN 55104 Address						04	4 Phone651-317-4880						



REGISTRATION AND STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

(All data on this form is public information)

This report is a(n) (check one): X New registration Amendment to registration									
The organization is for a (check one): X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund									
Committee Name									
Candidate Name (first and last) James Lo									
Mailing Address of Committee (include city, state, and zipcode) 995 University Ave. West Suite 219, Saint Paul, MN 55104									
Email james@jameslo.org Phone 651-317-4880									
Purpose or Office sought Saint Paul City Council									
Geographic Area	Ward 1								
Officers of the Committee									
	Name	Address	Phone						
Chair (required)	Dr. Dao Lor	1552 Conway Street, Saint Paul, MN 55106	651-387-3084						
Treasurer/ Secretary (required)	Mai Nhia Lor	2025 Ivy Ave E, Saint Paul, MN 55119	651-387-6835						
Other Principal Officers (if any)	Tong Thao - Coomunication Director	2025 Ivy Ave E, Saint Paul, MN 55119	763-742-5095						
Other Principal Officers (if any)	Dr. Tom Xiong - Field Director	363 Wheelock Pkwy E, St. Paul MN 55130	651-274-4457						
Depository(ies)/ Bank Location of Committee Funds	Liuntington Book	989 White Bear Ave N, Maplewood, MN 5109 Address	(612) 460-4616 Phone						

THIS SECTION FOR POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY

Candidate or Party supported by Political Committee

Candidate Name or Party Name			
Address			
Office sought by candidate			
Party Affiliation			
··········			
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL (COMMITTEES		
Liquid assets on hand as of (date)2/13/202	23 are \$_20,000	·	
, James Lo	CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATIO	N CONTAINE	D ON THIS FORM IS
COMPLETE, TRUE, AND CORRECT.			
Signature: James Lo		Date:	02/14/23

ANY PERSON WHO SIGNS AND CERTIFIES TO BE TRUE A STATEMENT WHICH HE OR SHE KNOWS CONTAINS FALSE INFORMATION OR WHO KNOWINGLY OMITS REQUIRED INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR.

JAMES LO for CITY COUNCIL WARD 1 Campaign 2023

EXPENSE REPORT

TOTAL EXPENSE: \$1,747.19

	Date	Vendor	Description	Total
1	2/5/2023	King Thai	Introduction Annoucment for Family and Friends	\$922.99
2	2/10/2023	Sam's Club	Snacks and Supplies for Office	\$433.68
3	2/11/2023	Little Asia Cafe	Food for canvassing	\$214.03
4	2/11/2023	Office Depot	Office Supplies	\$176.49

JAMES LO for CITY COUNCIL WARD 1 2023 Campaign FINANCIAL REPORT - DONATION LIST

Total donations \$125.00 Total donations >\$50: \$20,140.00 TOTAL: \$20,265.00

		IOIAL								
	First Name	Last Name	Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Occupation (for >\$100) Required (for <\$100) optional	Employer (for >\$100) Required (for <\$100) optional	Date	Amount
1	James	Lo	199 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	School Counselor	Saint Paul Public Schools	2/2/2023	\$600.00
2	Clara	Chang	199 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Student	UW-RiverFalls	2/2/2023	\$600.00
3	Tong	Thao	2025 Ivy Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Relationship Manager	Saint Paul Area Chamber	2/2/2023	\$600.00
4	Mai Nhia	Lor	2025 Ivy Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Realtor	Creative Results	2/2/2023	\$600.00
5	Nao Tria	Lo	575 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Retired		2/2/2023	\$600.00
6	Ger	Lor	11500 Arbor Lakes Pkwy N	Maple Grove	MN	55369	Inside Sales Associate	American Roofing Supply	2/2/2023	\$600.00
7	Paolee	Vang	1070 Payne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Self Employed	PSDL Group LLC	2/2/2023	\$600.00
8	Kaying	Vang	1070 Payne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Self Employed - Owner	Midway Home Health Care	2/2/2023	\$600.00
9	Vong	Xiong	582 Edmund Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Wire Processor	Voyager Electronics Corporation	2/5/2023	\$600.00
10	Silena	Xiong	582 Edmund Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Student	St. Cloud State University	2/5/2023	\$600.00
11	Lia	Lawbeerjour	1874 E Shore Dr	Maplewood	MN	55109	Manager/CEO	Reeds Sales and Service	2/5/2023	\$600.00
12	Mee	Lee	1874 E Shore Dr	Maplewood	MN	55109	Manager	Reeds Sales and Service	2/5/2023	\$600.00
13	Bee	Lor	386 Winifred St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Technician	LVC Companies	2/5/2023	\$600.00
14	Youa Bee	Lor	1459 Laurie Rd E	Maplewood	MN	55107	Retired	EVO Companies	2/5/2023	\$200.00
								Hamana Malaa		
15	Blianchong	Lor	1990 Redatz Ave	Maplewood	MN	55109	Production	Harvey Voko	2/5/2023	\$200.00
16	Tswv Fong	Lor	1236 Farrel St N	Maplewood	MN	55119	Retired		2/5/2023	\$300.00
17	Chong Tou	Yang	233 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Retired		2/5/2023	\$100.00
18	Tong Yee	Lor	1613 4th Street E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Machine Operator	Boker's Inc	2/5/2023	\$100.00
19	Yer	Yang	3017 Pearson Pkwy	Brooklyn Park	MN	55444	Self Employed		2/5/2023	\$100.00
20	Vam Lis	Lauj	1698 Kennard St	Maplewood	MN	55106			2/5/2023	\$100.00
21	Fue	Lor	1135 Minnehaha Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55106			2/5/2023	\$100.00
22	Caiv Muas	Lauj	1166 Arundel St	Saint Paul	MN	55117			2/5/2023	\$100.00
23	Vang Lee	Chang	1701 Amy Ln	Brooklyn Center	MN	55430	Retired		2/5/2023	\$600.00
24	Chao	Yang	1701 Amy Ln	Brooklyn Center	MN	55430	PCA	Rainbow Home Healthcare	2/5/2023	\$600.00
25	Chersing	Cha	1224 Farrington Street	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Life Insurance Agent	First Financial Security	2/5/2023	\$200.00
26	Kong	Chang	119 Flandrau Pl	Saint Paul	MN	55106			2/5/2023	\$25.00
27	Chou	Cha	2072 Hyacinth Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	VDP Programmer	Impact Mailing of MN	2/5/2023	\$100.00
28	See Yee	Cha	9335 83rd St	Cottage Grove	MN	55016			2/5/2023	\$100.00
29	Tou	Cha	4768 186th St. N.	Farmington	MN	55024			2/5/2023	\$100.00
30	Chia Koua	Lor	331 Bankers Dr	Vadnais Heights	MN	55127	Retired		2/5/2023	\$100.00
31	Za Cheng	Lor	341 Magnolia Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Retired		2/5/2023	\$200.00
32	Luke	Cheng	2232 Criag Place	Maplewood	MN	55109	Home Inspector		2/5/2023	\$100.00
33	Yangmee	Lor	2233 Criag Place	Maplewood	MN	55109	MSHO Care Coordinator		2/5/2023	\$100.00
34	Vue	Lor	7565 Regent Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55443	Machine Operator	Taylor Machine	2/5/2023	\$200.00
35	Tong Yia	Lor	1540 149th Lane NE	Ham Lake	MN	55304		•	2/5/2023	\$50.00
36	Song Leng	Lor	723 Van Buren Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Emplyee	Metronic	2/5/2023	\$100.00
37	Christopher	Lor	723 Van Buren Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	, ,		2/5/2023	\$100.00
38	Thai	Lor	2061 Fremont Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Construction Worker		2/5/2023	\$100.00
39	Vammeej	Lor	35 Jessamine Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Operator	TE Connectivity	2/5/2023	\$100.00
40	Kevin	Lor	2506 3rd St. N	North Saint Paul	MN	55109	IT Support	Health Partners and IT	2/5/2023	\$500.00
41	Zoa	Lee	2506 3rd St. N	North Saint Paul	MN	55109	Medical Assembly	Exceleron	2/5/2023	\$500.00
42	Nufue	Chang	7799 23rd St Circle	Oakdale	MN	55128	Self-Employed	Cup & Cheers	2/5/2023	\$1,200.00
43	Chong Xeng	Lee	2034 Stillwater Ave E	Maplewood	MN	55115	Self Employed	Cup & Oneers	2/5/2023	\$100.00
44	Shoua	Vue	309 Jenks Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Attending	U of M	2/5/2023	\$100.00
							-			
45 46	Tong See	Lee	1035 Farrington St	Saint Paul Saint Paul	MN MN	55117 55106	Medical Solf Employed	Intersi	2/5/2023	\$120.00
46	Xeng	Her	1514 Wilson Ave			55106	Self Employed	TE 0	2/4/2023	\$500.00
47	Kai	Cha	3025 Leeward Way	Little Canada	MN	55109	Operations Supervisor	TE Connectivity	2/5/2023	\$200.00
48	Onetwo	Chang	8440 Palm St NW	Coon Rapids	MN	55433	Self-Employed	AC Jewelry	2/5/2023	\$100.00
49	Mai Nhia	Lor	6210 Bryant Ave N	Brooklyn Center	MN	55430	Retired		2/5/2023	\$100.00
50	Tong	Vang	245 Hawes Ave	Shoreview	MN	55126	Maintence	Seagate Technology	2/5/2023	\$120.00
51	Akito	Lo	607 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	PCA	Univeral Home Health Care, Inc	2/5/2023	\$150.00
52	Soua	Vang	1578 Wilson Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Self Employed		2/5/2023	\$600.00
53	Kue David	Soung	586 Maple Park Dr	Mendota Heights	MN	55118	Self Employed	Accountant	2/5/2023	\$600.00
54	Oud	Sisombath	1015 Virginia St	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Mechanist	RMS	2/5/2023	\$600.00
55	Bao	Lor	1015 Virginia St	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Tax Preparer	H&R Block	2/5/2023	\$600.00
56	Mai Kou	Vu	790 Dorland Rd S	Maplewood	MN	55119	Registered Nurse	Fairview Health Services	2/5/2023	\$250.00
57	Gary	Vu	790 Dorland Rd S	Maplewood	MN	55119	Medical Device Specialist	Boston Scientific	2/5/2023	\$250.00
58	Mao	Lor	2189 7th St N	North Saint Paul	MN	55109	Realtor	Creative Results	2/5/2023	\$600.00
59	Long	Yang	2189 7th St N	North Saint Paul	MN	55109	Self-Employed	ML Investments	2/5/2023	\$600.00
60	Tong	Yang	2104 Aldrich Ave N	Minneapolis	MN	55411	Self-Employed	MetroWest	2/10/2023	\$250.00
61	Pachia	Lor	780 Nelson Rd	Hayfork	CA	96041	Umemployed		2/13/2022	\$200.00
62	Maytinee	Xiong	707 Hoyt Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	IV Therapist	ICare wellnes	2/14/2023	\$50.00
-	,	21.19	,		•	00	···			+